w
GHR32
ELITE� SERIES
Horizontal/Down−Flow
Two Stage Heat
AFUE − 92.7%
Input − 50,000 to 118,000 Btuh (14.7 to 34.6 kW)
Add−on Cooling − 2 to 5 Tons (7.0 to 17.6 kW)

Specifications Page 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Venting Table Page 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
GHR32 Q3 −75
Unit Type
GHR − Horizontal/Down−Flow Gas Furnace
Series
32 − 90% Two Stage Heating Nominal Add−On Cooling Capacity
Q2/3 − 2 to 3 tons (7.0 to 10.6 kW)
Q3 − 2 to 3.5 tons (7.0 to 12.3 kW)
Q4/5 − 3.5 to 5 tons (12.3 to 17.6 kW)
Nominal Gas Heat Input
50 − 50,000 Btuh (14.7 kW)
75 − 72,000 Btuh (21.1 kW)
100 − 100,000 Btuh (29.3 kW)
120 − 118,000 Btuh (34.6 kW)
NOTE − Due to Lennox’ ongoing committment to quality, Specifications, Ratings and Dimensions subject to change without notice and without incurring liability.
Improper installation, adjustment, alteration, service or maintenance can cause property damage or personal injury.